
SSPL  WEEKLY REPORT WK 1 01/24/25

SL CL2 BB=Billiard Buddies $AW2RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 MG=Manginis $BH2 RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 30) ( 30)  Patty Gilmore ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 34)   ( 34)        ( 40) ( 35)  Cengiz Tanverdi ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 46)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 50) ( 58)  Dave Wand ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 39)   ( 73)        ( 50) ( 54)  Maurice Sanger ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 41)   ( 87)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 40) ( 36)  Pam Wojciechowski ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 25)   ( 98)        ( 40) ( 42)  Steve Cirino ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 23)   ( 110)      

3S ( 30) ( 34)  JoAnn MacMillan ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 17)   ( 115)       ( 40) ( 42)  Steve Cirino ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 17)   ( 127)      
4 ( 70) ( 65)  Bruce Hibbs ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 161)      ( 60) ( 55)  Joe Duffy ( 4)    ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 3)    ( 28)   ( 155)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 70) ( 66)  Vince Gambino ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 3)    ( 30)   ( 191)      ( 60) ( 57)  Tom Killean  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 202)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 50) ( 48)  Tracy Siraindes ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 36)   ( 227)      ( 40) ( 44)  Paul Claypoole ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 40)   ( 242)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 30) ( 23)  Janette Lawrence ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 38)   ( 265)      ( 40) ( 38)  Vince Tamburo ( 0)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 35)   ( 277)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 70) ( 72)  Mike MacMillan ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 312)      ( 50) ( 42)  Tom Howard ( 10)  ( 1)    ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 29)   ( 306)      

8S     ()       ()   
WINS BY ROUND 6 4 1 4 4 19 WINS BY ROUND 2 4 7 4 4 21
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 312 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 306

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 34)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 36)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 346)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 342

GAMES 40.0 WINS 19.0 WINS 21.0

SL CL2 CS=ChixnStix $aw27RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 GG=Good Guys $BH27RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 50) ( 49)  Annette Weller ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 33)   ( 33)        ( 60) ( 60)  Roy Denham ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 44)   ( 44)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 40) ( 44)  Dan McGready ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 80)        ( 40) ( 41)  John Marcus ( 5)    ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 29)   ( 73)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 60) ( 58)  Randy Weller ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 30)   ( 110)       ( 70) ( 62)  John DeNoia ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 119)       

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 50) ( 51)  Cal Schutz ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 35)   ( 145)      ( 50) ( 51)  Lou Amato ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 166)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 50) ( 43)  Scott Carstairs ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 50)   ( 195)      ( 40) ( 31)  Bart Wright ( 3)    ( 5)    ( 4)    ( 5)    ( 2)    ( 19)   ( 185)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 60) ( 51)  Joe Thomas ( 2)    ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 25)   ( 220)      ( 70) ( 65)  Ken Denham ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 46)   ( 231)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 50) ( 46)  Crash ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 1)    ( 32)   ( 252)      ( 60) ( 51)  Bob Ward ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 43)   ( 274)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 50) ( 41)  Dan Haddaway ( 1)    ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 29)   ( 281)      ( 50) ( 49)  Mike Connelly ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 320)      

8S     ()       ()   
WINS BY ROUND 3 4 1 5 4 17 WINS BY ROUND 5 4 7 3 4 23
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 281 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 320

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 29)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 12)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 310)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 332

GAMES 40.0 WINS 17.0 WINS 23.0



SSPL  WEEKLY REPORT WEEK01

SL CL2 DD=Dagsboro Dogs $aw52RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 HN=Henlopen $BH52RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 40) ( 40)  Bill Lannon ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 38)   ( 38)        ( 30) ( 30)  Lisa Doyle ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 41)   ( 41)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 40) ( 40)  Brad Nash ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 35)   ( 73)        ( 40) ( 31)  Dave Hallenbeck ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 44)   ( 85)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 40) ( 35)  Ray Roach ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 33)   ( 106)      ( 40) ( 48)  Frank Milles ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 132)      

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 70) ( 66)  Dave Gibbons ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 43)   ( 149)      ( 70) ( 75)  Bruce Bagley ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 2)    ( 10)  ( 0)    ( 29)   ( 161)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 60) ( 59)  Larry Johnson ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 37)   ( 186)      ( 60) ( 58)  Rick Schermerhorn ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 39)   ( 200)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 50) ( 47)  Pat D'Angelantonio ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 41)   ( 227)      ( 50) ( 45)  Paul Doyle ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 41)   ( 241)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 40) ( 50)  Dave Kelly ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 41)   ( 268)      ( 60) ( 61)  Rick Kellog ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 39)   ( 280)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 40) ( 35)  Ray Roach ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 21)   ( 289)      ( 50) ( 45)  Paul Doyle ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 30)   ( 310)      

8S ( 60) ( 59)  Larry Johnson ( 0)    ( 10)  ( 10)   ( 299)      ( 60) ( 58)  Rick Schermerhorn ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 13)   ( 323)      
WINS BY ROUND 3 3 4 2 4 16 WINS BY ROUND 5 5 4 6 4 24
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 299 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 323

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 33)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 17)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 332)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 340

GAMES 40.0 WINS 16.0 WINS 24.0

SL CL2 GG=Good Guys $BH$27RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 CS=ChixnStix $AW$27RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 60) ( 60)  Roy Denham ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 44)   ( 44)        ( 50) ( 49)  Annette Weller ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 33)   ( 33)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 40) ( 41)  John Marcus ( 5)    ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 29)   ( 73)        ( 40) ( 44)  Dan McGready ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 80)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 70) ( 62)  John DeNoia ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 119)       ( 60) ( 58)  Randy Weller ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 30)   ( 110)      

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 50) ( 51)  Lou Amato ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 166)      ( 50) ( 51)  Cal Schutz ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 35)   ( 145)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 40) ( 31)  Bart Wright ( 3)    ( 5)    ( 4)    ( 5)    ( 2)    ( 19)   ( 185)      ( 50) ( 43)  Scott Carstairs ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 50)   ( 195)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 70) ( 65)  Ken Denham ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 46)   ( 231)      ( 60) ( 51)  Joe Thomas ( 2)    ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 25)   ( 220)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 60) ( 51)  Bob Ward ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 43)   ( 274)      ( 50) ( 46)  Crash ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 1)    ( 32)   ( 252)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 50) ( 49)  Mike Connelly ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 320)      ( 50) ( 41)  Dan Haddaway ( 1)    ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 29)   ( 281)      

8S     ()       ()   
WINS BY ROUND 5 4 7 3 4 23 WINS BY ROUND 3 4 1 5 4 17
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 320 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 281

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 12)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 29)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 332)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 310

GAMES 40.0 WINS 23.0 WINS 17.0



SSPL  WEEKLY REPORT WEEK01

SL CL2 HN=Henlopen $BH$52RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 DD=Dagsboro Dogs $AW$52RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 30) ( 30)  Lisa Doyle ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 41)   ( 41)        ( 40) ( 40)  Bill Lannon ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 38)   ( 38)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 40) ( 31)  Dave Hallenbeck ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 44)   ( 85)        ( 40) ( 40)  Brad Nash ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 35)   ( 73)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 40) ( 48)  Frank Milles ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 132)      ( 40) ( 35)  Ray Roach ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 33)   ( 106)      

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 70) ( 75)  Bruce Bagley ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 2)    ( 10)  ( 0)    ( 29)   ( 161)      ( 70) ( 66)  Dave Gibbons ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 43)   ( 149)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 60) ( 58)  Rick Schermerhorn ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 39)   ( 200)      ( 60) ( 59)  Larry Johnson ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 37)   ( 186)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 50) ( 45)  Paul Doyle ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 41)   ( 241)      ( 50) ( 47)  Pat D'Angelantonio ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 41)   ( 227)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 60) ( 61)  Rick Kellog ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 39)   ( 280)      ( 40) ( 50)  Dave Kelly ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 41)   ( 268)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 50) ( 45)  Paul Doyle ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 30)   ( 310)      ( 40) ( 35)  Ray Roach ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 21)   ( 289)      

8S ( 60) ( 58)  Rick Schermerhorn ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 13)   ( 323)      ( 60) ( 59)  Larry Johnson ( 0)    ( 10)  ( 10)   ( 299)      
WINS BY ROUND 5 5 4 6 4 24 WINS BY ROUND 3 3 4 2 4 16
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 323 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 299

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 17)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 33)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 340)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 332

GAMES 40.0 WINS 24.0 WINS 16.0

SL CL2 MC=MS Cues $aw127RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 OC=Old Crabs $BH127RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 40) ( 32)  Frank Ditonno ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 27)   ( 27)        ( 30) ( 24)  Rich Schmidt ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 21)   ( 21)        
1S ( 30) ( 28)  Caroline Baranoski ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 16)   ( 43)        ( 30) ( 24)  Rich Schmidt ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 17)   ( 38)        
2 ( 30) ( 32)  Pat Cardillo ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 3)    ( 7)    ( 31)   ( 74)        ( 40) ( 41)  Don Whiting ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 85)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 40) ( 33)  Esther Barron ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 40)   ( 114)       ( 30) ( 31)  Dan McCarthy ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 43)   ( 128)      

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 40) ( 37)  Rhea McVicker ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 160)      ( 40) ( 46)  Chuck Beckner ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 38)   ( 166)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 40) ( 32)  Kathi Payne ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 27)   ( 187)      ( 50) ( 43)  Tom Barron ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 23)   ( 189)      

5S ( 40) ( 32)  Kathi Payne ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 14)   ( 201)      ( 30) ( 29)  Bruce Rohner ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 17)   ( 206)      
6 ( 40) ( 39)  Joe Stanzione ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 40)   ( 241)      ( 50) ( 48)  Bob Lesh ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 2)    ( 10)  ( 37)   ( 243)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 40) ( 32)  Frank Ditonno ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 4)    ( 7)    ( 29)   ( 270)      ( 40) ( 46)  Matt D. ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 50)   ( 293)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 30) ( 28)  Caroline Baranoski ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 1)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 30)   ( 300)      ( 50) ( 52)  John Hough ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 45)   ( 338)      

8S     ()       ()   
WINS BY ROUND 3 5 2 3 3 16 WINS BY ROUND 5 3 6 5 5 24
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 300 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 338

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 71)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 53)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 371)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 391

GAMES 40.0 WINS 16.0 WINS 24.0



SSPL  WEEKLY REPORT WEEK01

SL CL2 MG=Manginis $BH$2RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 BB=Billiard Buddies $AW$2RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 40) ( 35)  Cengiz Tanverdi ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 46)        ( 30) ( 30)  Patty Gilmore ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 34)   ( 34)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 50) ( 54)  Maurice Sanger ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 41)   ( 87)        ( 50) ( 58)  Dave Wand ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 39)   ( 73)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 40) ( 42)  Steve Cirino ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 23)   ( 110)       ( 40) ( 36)  Pam Wojciechowski ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 25)   ( 98)        

3S ( 40) ( 42)  Steve Cirino ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 17)   ( 127)      ( 30) ( 34)  JoAnn MacMillan ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 17)   ( 115)      
4 ( 60) ( 55)  Joe Duffy ( 4)    ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 3)    ( 28)   ( 155)      ( 70) ( 65)  Bruce Hibbs ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 161)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 60) ( 57)  Tom Killean  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 202)      ( 70) ( 66)  Vince Gambino ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 3)    ( 30)   ( 191)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 40) ( 44)  Paul Claypoole ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 40)   ( 242)      ( 50) ( 48)  Tracy Siraindes ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 36)   ( 227)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 40) ( 38)  Vince Tamburo ( 0)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 35)   ( 277)      ( 30) ( 23)  Janette Lawrence ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 38)   ( 265)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 50) ( 42)  Tom Howard ( 10)  ( 1)    ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 29)   ( 306)      ( 70) ( 72)  Mike MacMillan ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 312)      

8S     ()       ()   
WINS BY ROUND 2 4 7 4 4 21 WINS BY ROUND 6 4 1 4 4 19
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 306 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 312

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 36)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 34)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 342)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 346

GAMES 40.0 WINS 21.0 WINS 19.0

SL CL2 MI=Millsboro $aw177RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB 
TOT TOTAL SL CL2 PL=Pipeline $BH177RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB 

TOT TOTAL

1 ( 60) ( 57)  Harry King ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 43)   ( 43)        ( 50) ( 43)  Ron Crowe ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 32)   ( 32)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 40) ( 46)  Albert Brassart ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 26)   ( 69)        ( 40) ( 41)  Dick Stork ( 7)    ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 21)   ( 53)        

2S ( 40) ( 46)  Albert Brassart ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 16)   ( 85)        ( 40) ( 46)  Bob Schlegel ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 15)   ( 68)        
3 ( 70) ( 68)  Paul Wilson ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 47)   ( 132)      ( 50) ( 50)  Bill Weidman ( 4)    ( 2)    ( 1)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 22)   ( 90)        

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 70) ( 72)  Joe Ferris ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 42)   ( 174)      ( 60) ( 57)  Jerry Alton ( 0)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 6)    ( 31)   ( 121)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 50) ( 53)  Bill Morris ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 220)      ( 40) ( 46)  Bob Schlegel ( 5)    ( 5)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 31)   ( 152)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 60) ( 66)  Ray Murray ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 40)   ( 260)      ( 60) ( 55)  Mike Moore ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 37)   ( 189)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 50) ( 46)  Bill Cook ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 42)   ( 302)      ( 40) ( 42)  Bill Lorelli ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 34)   ( 223)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 40) ( 45)  Peter Gilmore ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 3)    ( 4)    ( 7)    ( 24)   ( 326)      ( 50) ( 50)  Wayne Meinschein ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 50)   ( 273)      

8S     ()       ()   
WINS BY ROUND 5 5 5 3 5 23 WINS BY ROUND 3 3 3 5 3 17
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 326 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 273

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 0)        INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 34)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 326)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 307

GAMES 40.0 WINS 23.0 WINS 17.0



SSPL  WEEKLY REPORT WEEK01

SL CL2 MS=Millsboro South $BH$227RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 NR=New Rehoboth $AW$227RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 40) ( 37)  Price Goldston ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 45)   ( 45)        ( 30) ( 31)  John Sleys ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 35)   ( 35)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 40) ( 47)  Neil Cocino ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 39)   ( 84)        ( 40) ( 45)  Conrad Schlobohm ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 43)   ( 78)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 50) ( 45)  Jonathan Spivak ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 130)      ( 50) ( 52)  Jim Obrien ( 7)    ( 5)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 33)   ( 111)      

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 30) ( 29)  Harry Brown ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 50)   ( 180)      ( 30) ( 28)  Earl Coutts ( 7)    ( 3)    ( 6)    ( 1)    ( 3)    ( 20)   ( 131)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 50) ( 46)  Bob Hoey ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 42)   ( 222)      ( 40) ( 46)  Ben Furnas ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 39)   ( 170)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 60) ( 54)  Chris Wooters ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 25)   ( 247)      ( 50) ( 49)  Owen Cheevers ( 5)    ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 19)   ( 189)      

6S ( 60) ( 54)  Chris Wooters ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 17)   ( 264)      ( 50) ( 43)  Gutz ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 14)   ( 203)      
7 ( 50) ( 45)  Jonathan Spivak ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 39)   ( 303)      ( 40) ( 32)  Joe Joblonski ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 4)    ( 34)   ( 237)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 40) ( 47)  Neil Cocino ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 24)   ( 327)      ( 40) ( 35)  Keith Krause ( 2)    ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 15)   ( 252)      

8S ( 40) ( 47)  Neil Cocino ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 17)   ( 344)      ( 40) ( 23)  Mark Dubowe ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 13)   ( 265)      
WINS BY ROUND 7 5 4 6 5 27 WINS BY ROUND 1 3 4 2 3 13
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 344 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 265

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 24)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 54)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 368)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 319

GAMES 40.0 WINS 27.0 WINS 13.0

SL CL2 NR=New Rehoboth $aw227RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 MS=Millsboro South $BH227RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 30) ( 31)  John Sleys ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 35)   ( 35)        ( 40) ( 37)  Price Goldston ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 45)   ( 45)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 40) ( 45)  Conrad Schlobohm ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 43)   ( 78)        ( 40) ( 47)  Neil Cocino ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 39)   ( 84)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 50) ( 52)  Jim Obrien ( 7)    ( 5)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 33)   ( 111)       ( 50) ( 45)  Jonathan Spivak ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 130)      

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 30) ( 28)  Earl Coutts ( 7)    ( 3)    ( 6)    ( 1)    ( 3)    ( 20)   ( 131)      ( 30) ( 29)  Harry Brown ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 50)   ( 180)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 40) ( 46)  Ben Furnas ( 6)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 39)   ( 170)      ( 50) ( 46)  Bob Hoey ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 42)   ( 222)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 50) ( 49)  Owen Cheevers ( 5)    ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 19)   ( 189)      ( 60) ( 54)  Chris Wooters ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 25)   ( 247)      

6S ( 50) ( 43)  Gutz ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 14)   ( 203)      ( 60) ( 54)  Chris Wooters ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 17)   ( 264)      
7 ( 40) ( 32)  Joe Joblonski ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 4)    ( 34)   ( 237)      ( 50) ( 45)  Jonathan Spivak ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 39)   ( 303)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 40) ( 35)  Keith Krause ( 2)    ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 15)   ( 252)      ( 40) ( 47)  Neil Cocino ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 24)   ( 327)      

8S ( 40) ( 23)  Mark Dubowe ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 13)   ( 265)      ( 40) ( 47)  Neil Cocino ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 17)   ( 344)      
WINS BY ROUND 1 3 4 2 3 13 WINS BY ROUND 7 5 4 6 5 27
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 265 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 344

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 54)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 24)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 319)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 368

GAMES 40.0 WINS 13.0 WINS 27.0
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SL CL2 OC=Old Crabs $BH$127RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 MC=MS Cues $AW$127RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 30) ( 24)  Rich Schmidt ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 21)   ( 21)        ( 40) ( 32)  Frank Ditonno ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 27)   ( 27)        
1S ( 30) ( 24)  Rich Schmidt ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 17)   ( 38)        ( 30) ( 28)  Caroline Baranoski ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 16)   ( 43)        
2 ( 40) ( 41)  Don Whiting ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 47)   ( 85)        ( 30) ( 32)  Pat Cardillo ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 3)    ( 7)    ( 31)   ( 74)        

2S     ()       ()   
3 ( 30) ( 31)  Dan McCarthy ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 43)   ( 128)      ( 40) ( 33)  Esther Barron ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 40)   ( 114)      

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 40) ( 46)  Chuck Beckner ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 38)   ( 166)      ( 40) ( 37)  Rhea McVicker ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 160)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 50) ( 43)  Tom Barron ( 7)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 23)   ( 189)      ( 40) ( 32)  Kathi Payne ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 27)   ( 187)      

5S ( 30) ( 29)  Bruce Rohner ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 17)   ( 206)      ( 40) ( 32)  Kathi Payne ( 10)  ( 4)    ( 14)   ( 201)      
6 ( 50) ( 48)  Bob Lesh ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 2)    ( 10)  ( 37)   ( 243)      ( 40) ( 39)  Joe Stanzione ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 40)   ( 241)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 40) ( 46)  Matt D. ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 50)   ( 293)      ( 40) ( 32)  Frank Ditonno ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 7)    ( 4)    ( 7)    ( 29)   ( 270)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 50) ( 52)  John Hough ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 45)   ( 338)      ( 30) ( 28)  Caroline Baranoski ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 1)    ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 30)   ( 300)      

8S     ()       ()   
WINS BY ROUND 5 3 6 5 5 24 WINS BY ROUND 3 5 2 3 3 16
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 338 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 300

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 53)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( 71)     
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 391)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 371

GAMES 40.0 WINS 24.0 WINS 16.0

SL CL2 PL=Pipeline $BH$177RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL SL CL2 MI=Millsboro $AW$177RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 SUB TOTAL

1 ( 50) ( 43)  Ron Crowe ( 3)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 32)   ( 32)        ( 60) ( 57)  Harry King ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 43)   ( 43)        
1S     ()       ()   
2 ( 40) ( 41)  Dick Stork ( 7)    ( 4)    ( 10)  ( 21)   ( 53)        ( 40) ( 46)  Albert Brassart ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 26)   ( 69)        

2S ( 40) ( 46)  Bob Schlegel ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 15)   ( 68)        ( 40) ( 46)  Albert Brassart ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 16)   ( 85)        
3 ( 50) ( 50)  Bill Weidman ( 4)    ( 2)    ( 1)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 22)   ( 90)        ( 70) ( 68)  Paul Wilson ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 47)   ( 132)      

3S     ()       ()   
4 ( 60) ( 57)  Jerry Alton ( 0)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 6)    ( 31)   ( 121)      ( 70) ( 72)  Joe Ferris ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 42)   ( 174)      

4S     ()       ()   
5 ( 40) ( 46)  Bob Schlegel ( 5)    ( 5)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 31)   ( 152)      ( 50) ( 53)  Bill Morris ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 46)   ( 220)      

5S     ()       ()   
6 ( 60) ( 55)  Mike Moore ( 10)  ( 7)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 37)   ( 189)      ( 60) ( 66)  Ray Murray ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 40)   ( 260)      

6S     ()       ()   
7 ( 40) ( 42)  Bill Lorelli ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 5)    ( 10)  ( 3)    ( 34)   ( 223)      ( 50) ( 46)  Bill Cook ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 6)    ( 10)  ( 42)   ( 302)      

7S     ()       ()   
8 ( 50) ( 50)  Wayne Meinschein ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 10)  ( 50)   ( 273)      ( 40) ( 45)  Peter Gilmore ( 6)    ( 4)    ( 3)    ( 4)    ( 7)    ( 24)   ( 326)      

8S     ()       ()   
WINS BY ROUND 3 3 3 5 3 17 WINS BY ROUND 5 5 5 3 5 23
TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 273 TIES BY ROUND 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 326

INITIALS BONUS  INSERT>> ( 34)      INITIALS BONUS INSERT>> ( )         
DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS ( 307)   DATE WEEK01 TOTAL PTS 326

GAMES 40.0 WINS 17.0 WINS 23.0


